
New Years Double - FM - Eve - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       3.65M       6.55M       10.2M       13.1M      16.75M      19.65M       23.3M    GUNTIME
    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Ian Campbell           M2029          1/0       25:17       45:20     1:10:55     1:30:19     1:55:45     2:16:14     2:44:52     3:08:22    7:11     3:08:19
2     Jerod Honrath          M3039          1/0       25:41       45:45     1:12:41     1:33:41     2:01:33     2:23:31     2:51:39     3:14:26    7:25     3:14:23
3     Matthew Florence       M3039          2/0       26:22       46:58     1:13:31     1:34:34     2:03:02     2:26:01     2:56:40     3:20:28    7:39     3:20:24
4     David Holmen           M5059          1/0       28:37       50:11     1:18:23     1:40:14     2:08:42     2:30:59     3:00:04     3:23:01    7:45     3:22:57
5     Stephen Phillips       M3039          3/0       28:55       50:57     1:18:50     1:40:30     2:08:42     2:31:03     3:00:32     3:26:16    7:52     3:26:10
6     Mark Wooten            M3039          4/0       26:06       46:14     1:13:03     1:33:38     2:01:31     2:23:33     2:58:54     3:32:29    8:06     3:32:25
7     Vincent Hesch          M4049          1/0       27:03       47:03     1:12:45     1:33:08     2:01:25     2:24:56     3:00:26     3:38:30    8:20     3:38:23
8     Brian Edmison          M3039          5/0       27:41       49:21     1:17:22     1:39:36     2:09:08     2:34:16     3:11:29     3:41:28    8:27     3:41:25
9     Stephanie Mullin       F4049          1/0       30:12       53:48     1:24:24     1:48:27     2:20:02     2:44:35     3:16:39     3:41:44    8:28     3:41:38
10    Paul Agruso            M3039          6/0       30:19       54:18     1:25:05     1:49:44     2:19:31     2:43:03     3:15:44     3:43:14    8:31     3:43:10
11    Lorenzo Ruiz           M3039          7/0       28:20       50:24     1:18:14     1:39:57     2:08:52     2:33:01     3:10:17     3:45:09    8:35     3:45:02
12    Penny Palumbo          F4049          2/0       30:19       54:20     1:25:44     1:50:13     2:22:09     2:47:04     3:20:09     3:45:24    8:36     3:45:19
13    Ryan Beard             M3039          8/0       30:21       54:23     1:25:29     1:50:04     2:21:35     2:46:40     3:20:32     3:46:53    8:39     3:46:50
14    Aaron Pierson          M2029          2/0       31:08       54:04     1:24:07     1:47:18     2:18:30     2:43:53     3:20:20     3:47:23    8:40     3:47:17
15    Greg Sisengrath        M3039          9/0       32:04       56:56     1:29:25     1:55:07     2:28:59     2:55:55     3:29:33     3:53:46    8:55     3:53:40
16    Matthew Hill           M3039         10/0       28:06       50:14     1:19:14     1:43:07     2:15:43     2:42:36     3:21:32     3:53:54    8:55     3:53:50
17    Thomas Okazaki         M5059          2/0       30:54       53:58     1:24:30     1:48:17     2:19:59     2:50:54     3:27:06     3:54:02    8:56     3:53:55
18    Melissa Linan          F4049          3/0       32:39       58:34     1:31:56     1:58:10     2:31:29     2:56:56     3:29:34     3:54:08    8:56     3:54:03
19    Dale Cougot            M4049          2/0       30:40       54:06     1:24:21     1:47:37     2:20:24     2:47:02     3:26:32     3:56:43    9:02     3:56:33
20    Cyndi Graves           F4049          4/0       35:37     1:01:25     1:35:01     2:01:02     2:34:30     2:59:35     3:32:33     3:57:58    9:04     3:57:27
21    John Reed              M4049          3/0       33:32       59:04     1:33:28     1:59:42     2:34:02     2:59:59     3:35:14     3:59:17    9:05     3:58:11
22    Mark Ulfig             M5059          3/0       33:22       59:03     1:33:23     1:59:39     2:33:56     2:59:57     3:35:10     3:58:56    9:07     3:58:52
23    Theresa Sullivan       F5059          1/0       31:08       55:28     1:28:18     1:53:52     2:28:21     2:55:11     3:31:01     3:59:29    9:08     3:59:21
24    Rob Blizzard           M4049          4/0       29:05       52:51     1:23:44     1:48:26     2:23:29     2:51:04     3:29:52     4:00:00    9:09     3:59:55
25    Glen Stanley           M3039         11/0       33:35       58:48     1:30:47     1:55:18     2:29:31     2:57:11     3:35:17     4:08:24    9:28     4:08:00
26    Lora Martin            F4049          5/0       31:49       56:14     1:27:50     1:52:37     2:24:24     2:50:08     3:31:19     4:08:17    9:28     4:08:11
27    Suann Lundsberg        F3039          1/0       33:29       58:22     1:30:38     1:56:35     2:30:28     2:58:49     3:38:19     4:08:35    9:29     4:08:28
28    David Rodriquez        M4049          5/0       34:37     1:00:19     1:35:47     2:01:39     2:34:44     3:01:28     3:39:32     4:09:25    9:31     4:09:22
29    Greg Glennon           M3039         12/0       33:59       59:54     1:35:14     4:10:34     2:39:03                 3:42:49     4:10:16    9:33     4:10:08
30    Manuel Molina          M4049          6/0       30:41       54:52     1:26:37     1:51:28     2:26:38     2:55:26     3:37:31     4:10:21    9:33     4:10:14
31    Debbie Rodman          F4049          6/0       31:01       55:27     1:28:04     1:54:11     2:29:44     3:00:37     3:41:44     4:13:25    9:40     4:13:19
32    Warren Kerola          M5059          4/0       33:29       59:50     1:35:14     2:01:51     2:37:40     3:07:17     3:45:00     4:14:09    9:42     4:13:59
33    Caleb Marcinkovich     M3039         13/0       32:08       57:09     1:29:41     1:55:12     2:29:03     2:54:47     3:39:43     4:15:11    9:44     4:15:06
34    Jeff Hager             M4049          7/0       44:19     1:12:19     1:49:33     2:15:03     2:50:02     3:15:37     3:53:07     4:18:59    9:47     4:16:14
35    Andy Kraus             MCL            1/0       33:11       59:19     1:32:39     1:59:04     2:35:03     3:04:33     3:46:55     4:19:12    9:53     4:19:06
36    Rick Johnson           M4049          8/0       33:32     1:00:15     1:35:30     2:02:18     2:40:13     3:09:41     3:50:05     4:19:32    9:54     4:19:22
37    Kirstin Kenealey       F3039          2/0       33:29       59:25     1:33:16     2:00:30     2:37:37     3:08:12     3:50:10     4:22:49   10:01     4:22:17
38    Brian Ballard          M2029          3/0       32:09       56:53     1:29:13     1:53:58     2:28:08     2:58:22     3:48:11     4:22:35   10:01     4:22:28
39    Brandon Holloway       M3039         14/0       37:41     1:05:18     1:41:44     2:09:40     2:47:07     3:15:11     3:56:09     4:23:34   10:03     4:23:27
40    Jason Holloway         M3039         15/0       37:42     1:05:17     1:41:44     2:09:40     2:46:36     3:15:11     3:56:09     4:25:04   10:07     4:24:57
41    Dana Andrae            F4049          7/0       36:23     1:05:52     1:43:38     2:12:25     2:51:19     3:19:19     3:57:00     4:25:25   10:07     4:25:11
42    Hamlin Jones           M4049          9/0       34:16     1:00:50     1:36:10     2:03:05     2:40:00     3:11:18     3:53:47     4:26:22   10:07     4:25:15
43    Michael Strobel        M5059          5/0       31:40       56:03     1:28:32     1:54:11     2:28:38     2:59:44     3:47:03     4:26:00   10:09     4:25:43
44    Keri Blizzard          F3039          3/0       29:38       53:29     1:26:01     1:52:33     2:32:54     3:07:23     3:53:32     4:26:07   10:09     4:26:02
45    Danh Tran              M3039         16/0       35:02     1:00:58     1:34:05     2:00:32     2:37:18     3:09:21     3:53:46     4:27:09   10:09     4:26:05
46    Robin Davis            F4049          8/0       33:06       59:02     1:34:40     2:01:24     2:38:58     3:09:20     3:52:45     4:27:48   10:13     4:27:41
47    Tim Burns              M3039         17/0       36:04     1:04:58     1:41:04     2:09:19     2:46:47     3:16:09     3:56:17     4:30:12   10:18     4:29:51
48    Julie Long             F3039          4/0       37:20     1:06:23     1:43:16     2:12:27     2:49:53     3:20:04     4:00:26     4:32:02   10:23     4:32:01
49    Jeffery Smith          M2029          4/0       34:28     1:01:26     1:34:55     2:00:31     2:36:23     3:13:31     3:59:02     4:33:36   10:25     4:33:08
50    Scott Chadwick         M3039         18/0       30:51       54:20     1:25:31     1:52:18     2:33:32     3:12:02     3:56:11     4:33:20   10:26     4:33:12
51    Cruz Pitre             M4049         10/0       32:15       57:25     1:31:20     1:58:29     2:40:57     3:11:54     3:55:46     4:35:16   10:27     4:33:42
52    Steve Freebairn        MCL            2/0       34:53     1:01:03     1:34:47     2:01:55     2:39:56     3:11:39     3:58:41     4:34:50   10:27     4:33:43
53    John Leighton          M5059          6/0       35:17     1:02:38     1:39:08     2:08:21     2:47:11     3:16:37     3:59:27     4:35:53   10:31     4:35:32
54    Patti Weeks            F4049          9/0       35:24     1:04:35     1:42:05     2:11:11     2:50:59     3:21:38     4:03:06     4:35:36   10:31     4:35:35
55    Earl Weeks             M4049         11/0       36:23     1:05:34     1:43:02     2:12:10     2:51:55     3:22:37     4:04:01     4:36:35   10:32     4:35:56
56    Julia Edwards          F3039          5/0       35:44     1:01:18     1:35:58     2:03:12     2:43:11     3:13:23     3:59:19     4:36:47   10:33     4:36:28
57    Alan Countryman        M5059          7/0       31:50       56:08     1:28:35     1:54:28     2:33:39     3:05:50     3:56:53     4:36:44   10:34     4:36:38
58    Stephanie O'brien      F3039          6/0       32:08       58:12     1:33:57     2:02:00     2:42:15     3:15:50     4:03:45     4:39:19   10:39     4:39:12
59    Ross Tucker            M3039         19/0       38:44     1:06:39     1:46:01     2:13:53     2:52:27     3:22:57     4:06:40     4:40:25   10:41     4:40:03
60    Matt Nankivel          M3039         20/0       38:29     1:09:01     1:47:40     2:17:47     2:57:09     3:28:19     4:10:05     4:41:06   10:43     4:40:43
61    Robin Dunlap           F4049         10/0       37:21     1:05:47     1:43:29     2:12:44     2:53:39     3:24:39     4:09:30     4:41:04   10:43     4:40:56
62    Ginny Selec            F4049         11/0       37:23     1:06:09     1:44:14     2:13:14     2:53:04     3:25:02     4:08:03     4:41:34   10:44     4:41:08
63    Melanie Ralston        F3039          7/0       37:43     1:06:37     1:44:23     2:13:53     2:52:35     3:25:33     4:08:54     4:42:37   10:46     4:42:04
64    Scott Mcmurtrey        M3039         21/0       39:03     1:06:40     1:44:21     2:13:53     2:52:36     3:25:34     4:08:53     4:42:38   10:46     4:42:05
65    Emily Rowe             F4049         12/0       38:44     1:08:10     1:47:34     2:18:27     2:59:20     3:31:43     4:13:25     4:42:48   10:47     4:42:28
66    Michael Simanonok      M2029          5/0       33:28       59:19     1:34:19     2:03:24     2:44:26     3:20:24     4:05:37     4:42:53   10:47     4:42:33
67    Sheri Devore           F3039          8/0       32:48       58:46     1:33:01     2:00:29     2:43:22     3:19:45     4:09:28     4:43:41   10:48     4:43:09
68    Amanda Drysdale        F3039          9/0       35:02     1:02:14     1:37:52     2:06:28     2:45:07     3:17:25     4:05:41     4:44:29   10:51     4:44:23
69    Travis Green           M4049         12/0       37:56     1:07:15     1:46:48     2:15:38     2:57:06     3:33:09     4:11:42     4:44:58   10:51     4:44:23
70    Melody Talbot          F3039         10/0       35:02     1:02:14     1:37:53     2:06:28     2:45:06     3:17:24     4:05:01     4:44:29   10:51     4:44:23
71    Jill Davis             F4049         13/0       40:44     1:10:13     1:48:08     2:17:16     2:56:15     3:28:00     4:10:35     4:45:52   10:51     4:44:24
72    Brett Moore            M4049         13/0       38:47     1:07:15     1:45:18     2:15:41     2:55:04     3:26:11     4:11:53     4:45:32   10:53     4:45:08
73    Christopher Rodriquez  M4049         14/0       40:50     1:12:17     1:51:40     2:21:00     2:59:32     3:29:41     4:14:18     4:45:41   10:53     4:45:12
74    Amy Sharp              F4049         14/0       38:22     1:08:07     1:46:53     2:16:46     2:55:02     3:25:24     4:11:06     4:46:57   10:57     4:46:43
75    Tom Lynch              M4049         15/0       37:34     1:07:50     1:46:40     2:19:03     2:59:43     3:31:49     4:15:11     4:49:38   11:03     4:49:26
76    Charles  chuck Harvey  M6099          1/0       33:29       59:34     1:34:44     2:02:05     2:42:01     3:18:46     4:11:10     4:50:32   11:05     4:50:28
77    Steven Johnson         M4049         16/0       39:11     1:08:21     1:45:41     2:15:02     2:56:42     3:28:10     4:17:51     4:51:19   11:06     4:50:41
78    Robert Dewar           M6099          2/0       35:26     1:03:41     1:41:58     2:11:21     2:54:29     3:28:06     4:13:26     4:51:51   11:08     4:51:33
79    William Popp           M2029          6/0       33:31       59:19     1:34:23     2:03:35     2:44:42     3:22:33     4:15:02     4:52:07   11:08     4:51:47
80    Mike Mote              M5059          8/0       33:28       59:26     1:35:22     2:04:07     2:46:21     3:21:18     4:13:32     4:52:10   11:09     4:52:06
81    Jeffrey Storch         M4049         17/0       32:53       58:24     1:34:47     2:02:00     2:44:33     3:23:02     4:12:48     4:52:11   11:09     4:52:06
82    Lee Condron            M3039         22/0       35:03     1:02:25     1:37:57     2:08:02     2:48:04     3:22:44     4:13:21     4:53:48   11:13     4:53:42
83    Toni Cendana           F3039         11/0       36:22     1:04:25     1:42:55     2:11:57     2:53:42     3:26:20     4:22:38     4:54:02   11:13     4:53:56
84    Tom Hosner             M6099          3/0       41:41     1:14:20     1:50:39     2:22:56     2:58:12     3:33:01     4:21:15     4:56:33   11:14     4:54:23
85    Joe Bacon              M5059          9/0       36:26     1:05:13     1:43:14     2:12:16     2:52:03     3:24:04     4:13:34     4:55:07   11:16     4:55:06
86    Kimberly Tucker        F4049         15/0       38:13     1:06:50     1:45:22     2:15:45     2:57:35     3:31:26     4:19:02     4:55:38   11:16     4:55:20
87    Rachael Schwantes      F2029          1/0       39:05     1:09:46     1:49:25     2:20:41     3:03:50     3:37:47     4:21:55     4:55:44   11:16     4:55:21
88    Leah Dennis            F2029          2/0       39:11     1:09:46     1:49:27     2:20:43     3:03:55     3:37:47     4:21:56     4:55:45   11:16     4:55:24
89    Adrienne Stipe         F4049         16/0       39:37     1:10:10     1:49:08     2:19:00     3:01:45     3:34:03     4:20:10     4:56:10   11:18     4:55:58
90    Tara Barchers          F3039         12/0       38:20     1:09:00     1:46:39     2:16:30     2:59:56     3:34:15     4:21:37     4:58:49   11:23     4:58:05
91    Ku'ulei Narte          F2029          3/0       43:09     1:16:45     1:57:02     2:28:04     3:12:02     3:45:05     4:27:40     4:59:57   11:23     4:58:17
92    Autumn Jones           F3039         13/0       43:10     1:16:45     1:57:03     2:28:04     3:12:03     3:45:03     4:27:40     4:59:58   11:23     4:58:18
93    Anita Jackson          F4049         17/0       37:33     1:07:44     1:48:20     2:20:00     3:02:06     3:37:12     4:24:01     4:58:42   11:23     4:58:27
94    Suki Kourounis         F6099          1/0       35:47     1:04:08     1:42:30     2:13:47     2:57:44     3:34:07     4:24:02     4:59:07   11:25     4:59:04
95    Darrell Digman         M5059         10/0       35:21     1:03:06     1:39:00     2:08:03     2:54:14     3:30:13     4:20:59     4:59:51   11:26     4:59:29
96    Kevin Lipski           M3039         23/0       32:31       58:27     1:32:35     2:00:32     2:46:27     3:21:02     4:19:33     4:59:50   11:26     4:59:33
97    Jorge Vara Ii          M2029          7/0       41:55     1:12:05     1:49:42     2:18:14     2:57:52     3:32:49     4:22:34     5:00:38   11:28     5:00:15
98    Laura Euckert          F4049         18/0       44:13     1:16:16     1:56:13     2:28:01     3:10:35     3:44:12     4:28:20     5:02:42   11:30     5:01:05
99    Ryan Foster            M3039         24/0       38:15     1:07:48     1:46:57     2:19:50     3:02:04     3:34:22     4:26:29     5:02:13   11:31     5:01:49
100   Roy Ponder             MCL            3/0       34:24     1:02:46     1:41:28     2:13:20     2:58:37     3:35:34     4:26:01     5:02:41   11:33     5:02:35
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       3.65M       6.55M       10.2M       13.1M      16.75M      19.65M       23.3M    GUNTIME
    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Peter Marriott         M4049         18/0       39:28     1:09:23     1:48:05     2:20:50     3:03:01     3:35:22     4:27:31     5:03:50   11:34     5:03:14
102   Mark Haley             M4049         19/0       37:17     1:04:24     1:41:08     2:10:47     2:51:51     3:28:11     4:20:03     5:05:33   11:36     5:03:54
103   Isabelle Ulfig         F5059          2/0       39:54     1:12:29     1:54:48     2:27:02     3:09:18     3:42:54     4:28:44     5:05:26   11:39     5:05:04
104   Janna Mckedy           F4049         19/0       39:18     1:09:50     1:48:44     2:19:26     3:01:05     3:36:15     4:25:43     5:05:30   11:39     5:05:07
105   Lupe Barraza           F3039         14/0       38:22     1:10:49     1:50:28     2:22:07     3:04:49     3:40:02     4:27:37     5:06:24   11:41     5:06:11
106   Arthenia Ferkany       F4049         20/0       37:31     1:07:44     1:48:25     2:19:59     3:02:05     3:37:12     4:27:15     5:06:29   11:41     5:06:13
107   Clifford Bogart        M5059         11/0       40:41     1:12:24     1:56:13     2:28:36     3:13:56     3:46:46     4:32:10     5:06:46   11:42     5:06:35
108   Gary Linthicum         M4049         20/0       40:46     1:12:25     1:56:16     2:28:36     3:13:56     3:46:47     4:32:12     5:06:46   11:42     5:06:36
109   Elizabeth Whitteberry  F4049         21/0       40:47     1:13:23     1:56:27     2:27:37     3:10:41     3:44:49     4:30:11     5:07:06   11:42     5:06:36
110   Shannon Puphal         F3039         15/0       47:34     1:21:44     2:01:38     2:32:43     3:13:54     3:47:10     4:34:29     5:07:55   11:43     5:07:11
111   Charles Nance          M4049         21/0       38:14     1:07:09     1:49:31     2:19:50     3:03:06     3:37:59                 5:11:45   11:53     5:11:33
112   Megan Lammons          F3039         16/0       36:58     1:07:37     1:50:04     2:26:17     3:20:40     4:06:21     4:42:49     5:12:15   11:55     5:12:00
113   David Stewart          M5059         12/0       40:44     1:12:32     1:54:21     2:26:12     3:09:40     3:44:19     4:33:13     5:13:17   11:57     5:13:12
114   Michael York           M3039         25/0       35:31     1:02:58     1:41:02     2:11:28     2:57:43     3:35:40     4:29:57     5:13:38   11:57     5:13:18
115   Chris Revoir           M5059         13/0       35:54     1:02:50     1:41:19     2:09:37     2:53:28     3:32:41     4:29:20     5:14:32   11:59     5:13:56
116   John Pontikas          M3039         26/0       36:35     1:06:44     1:46:55     2:17:42     3:01:34     3:40:27     4:32:03     5:14:27   12:00     5:14:11
117   Elizabeth Lobaugh      F2029          4/0       35:24     1:03:11     1:40:42     2:11:47     3:06:49     3:49:13     4:37:56     5:15:45   12:03     5:15:38
118   Charisma Clarke        F3039         17/0       42:30     1:13:48     1:55:21     2:29:10     3:13:03     3:51:02     4:40:09     5:19:02   12:10     5:18:52
119   Joshua Nimmo           MCL            4/0       32:28       57:42     1:31:28     2:01:09     2:48:22     3:29:49     4:35:48     5:19:32   12:11     5:19:16
120   Victoria Patel         F3039         18/0       42:33     1:13:51     1:55:26     2:29:11     3:13:07     3:51:04     4:41:07     5:20:05   12:13     5:19:54
121   Randy Edwards          M4049         22/0       34:57     1:01:17     1:35:56     2:03:10     2:44:51     3:22:30     4:32:20     5:20:56   12:14     5:20:37
122   Sergio Garrido         M4049         23/0       37:19     1:05:18     1:41:58     2:11:01     2:51:02     3:27:39     4:27:54     5:23:02   12:19     5:22:32
123   K Scott                F4049         22/0       41:39     1:11:07     1:51:38     2:22:29     3:08:08     3:49:07     4:41:01     5:25:29   12:23     5:24:21
124   Jill Jung              F4049         23/0       41:38     1:11:08     1:51:38     2:22:28     3:05:51     3:43:47     4:40:55     5:25:41   12:23     5:24:32
125   Jake Dobscha           M4049         24/0       41:04     1:12:38     1:56:48     2:29:33     3:15:58     3:53:09     4:47:41     5:26:30   12:24     5:25:05
126   Gretchen Gayowski      F5059          3/0       40:05     1:11:38     1:55:09     2:28:33     3:15:03     3:52:10     4:46:42     5:25:30   12:24     5:25:05
127   William Warthon        M4049         25/0       40:52     1:14:48     1:56:46     2:28:49     3:15:59     3:51:17     4:43:10     5:26:58   12:27     5:26:17
128   Kelly Pruitt           F3039         19/0       38:21     1:09:19     1:53:11     2:27:24     3:16:41     3:55:06     4:47:14     5:26:53   12:28     5:26:50
129   Donika Gallegos        F3039         20/0       39:10     1:09:47     1:49:28     2:20:55     3:05:13     3:44:59     4:40:43     5:27:28   12:29     5:27:07
130   Marylyn Patrick        F6099          2/0       35:29     1:04:07     1:43:16     2:20:16     3:13:51     3:56:19     4:48:36     5:29:16   12:34     5:29:10
131   Jose Gonzales          M4049         26/0       42:19     1:13:58     1:56:23     2:29:13     3:17:07     3:56:09     4:48:43     5:30:42   12:36     5:30:16
132   Kathleen Mcelhannon    F3039         21/0       41:04     1:13:38     1:56:14     2:31:36     3:17:03     3:53:35     4:48:42     5:30:42   12:37     5:30:27
133   Patrick Finney         MCL            5/0       42:00     1:13:06     1:57:04     2:33:17     3:21:25     4:01:27     4:54:59     5:32:39   12:40     5:32:01
134   Mike Sullivan          M4049         27/0       45:45     1:20:38     2:05:20     2:40:23     3:29:23     4:06:38     4:55:35     5:32:55   12:41     5:32:09
135   Barbara Lawson         F4049         24/0       38:03     1:08:33     1:52:51     2:27:29     3:18:44     3:59:02     4:51:15     5:33:10   12:42     5:32:48
136   Ali Wheat              F2029          5/0       42:15     1:15:39     1:59:36     2:35:59     3:22:47     4:04:45     4:54:37     5:35:14   12:47     5:35:01
137   Russ Hamilton          MCL            6/0       40:52     1:12:48     1:55:45     2:29:31     3:20:20     4:00:03     4:53:51     5:36:48   12:51     5:36:36
138   Timothy Kourounis      M6099          4/0       41:33     1:12:51     1:58:45     2:33:10     3:23:06     4:03:38     4:57:18     5:37:59   12:54     5:37:49
139   Chuck Struckness       M5059         14/0       37:51     1:09:31     1:47:48     2:23:55     3:13:45     3:58:15     4:55:59     5:40:37   12:59     5:40:03
140   Harold Toomey          M4049         28/0       37:35     1:11:24     1:54:32     2:29:16     3:21:25     4:00:31     4:55:53     5:41:51   13:03     5:41:46
141   Etta Mayer             F5059          4/0       41:57     1:17:40     2:11:04     2:51:47     4:54:45     4:21:05                 5:42:51   13:05     5:42:44
142   Amanda Almanza         FATH           1/0       40:14     1:11:27     1:53:11     2:28:45     3:22:37     4:02:54     5:00:06     5:43:17   13:06     5:43:08
143   Dana Oller             F3039         22/0       40:15     1:11:27     1:53:13     2:28:45     3:22:40     4:02:55     5:00:06     5:43:17   13:06     5:43:08
144   Marcie Adame           F4049         25/0       40:12     1:11:27     1:53:08     2:29:11     3:22:08     4:02:54     5:00:01     5:43:18   13:06     5:43:10
145   Linda Revoir           F5059          5/0       41:25     1:14:20     1:59:23     2:35:41     3:27:13     4:07:41     5:02:06     5:43:26   13:06     5:43:18
146   Mark Parrotte          M5059         15/0       43:43     1:16:52     2:00:35     2:35:41     3:25:34     4:06:19     5:00:46     5:45:32   13:10     5:44:58
147   Martin Maldonado       M5059         16/0       38:56     1:09:06     1:50:24     2:25:19     3:12:00     3:53:16     4:53:21     5:45:24   13:10     5:44:59
148   Laurence Macon         M6099          5/0       41:15     1:15:12     2:01:17     2:38:53     3:30:52     4:11:24     5:04:23     5:49:21   13:20     5:49:19
149   Gary Evans             M6099          6/0       41:26     1:12:36     1:55:02     2:29:28     3:23:53     4:06:41     5:06:50     5:49:44   13:21     5:49:35
150   Micah Mckedy           M4049         29/0       39:21     1:09:53     1:51:52     2:29:00     3:22:30     4:07:27     5:03:22     5:50:49   13:23     5:50:27
151   Monica Brown           F4049         26/0       42:29     1:15:30     1:59:29     2:36:18     3:26:02     4:07:49     5:07:02     5:52:36   13:25     5:51:39
152   Amy Pannell            F4049         27/0       40:32     1:17:34     2:03:24     2:38:42     3:28:19     4:11:43     5:10:32     5:54:14   13:30     5:53:43
153   Michelle Palmer        F6099          3/0       44:35     1:21:22     2:08:26     2:47:10     3:37:40     4:21:11     5:14:42     5:55:35   13:33     5:54:58
154   Elvis Borders          M5059         17/0       40:00     1:15:47     2:00:06     2:36:02     3:27:34     4:10:32     5:12:42     5:55:37   13:34     5:55:22
155   Bob Wilkin             M5059         18/0       43:49     1:18:10     2:06:06     2:43:54     3:35:40     4:16:47     5:12:46     5:55:56   13:35     5:55:49
156   Steven Johnson         M6099          7/0       42:04     1:13:13     2:00:13     2:39:56     3:36:32     4:18:38     5:20:33     6:01:01   13:46     6:00:35
157   Michael Brokaw         M3039         27/0       47:28     1:24:04     2:14:41     2:55:45     3:52:09     4:37:38     5:39:47     6:28:50   14:50     6:28:40
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